
PP=Prospect Park
PG=Parade Grounds

Date: 4/5/21

2021 PPBA
Bantam North

78 Fox

Date Day Time Field Home Team Visiting Team
4/10/21 Sat 2:45 PM PP 7 78 McMillan 78 Fox
4/15/21 Thu 6:00 PM ParGrds 6 78 McMillan 78 Fox
4/17/21 Sat 2:45 PM PP 5 78 Fox 78 Rose
4/19/21 Mon 6:00 PM PP 4 78 Star 78 Fox
4/22/21 Thu 6:00 PM ParGrds 6 78 Fox 78 Gottlieb
4/24/21 Sat 8:45 AM PP 7 78 Star 78 Fox
5/2/21 Sun 8:45 AM ParGrds 5 78 Gottlieb 78 Fox
5/6/21 Thu 6:00 PM PP 6 78 Fox 78 McMillan
5/8/21 Sat 4:45 PM PP 7 78 Fox 78 Gottlieb
5/9/21 Sun 4:45 PM PP 5 78 Rose 78 Fox

5/15/21 Sat 2:45 PM PP 5 78 Fox 78 McMillan
5/22/21 Sat 12:45 PM PP 1 78 Rose 78 Fox
5/23/21 Sun 10:45 AM ParGrds 6 78 Fox 78 Rose
6/6/21 Sun 4:45 PM PP 1 78 Fox 78 Star



PP=Prospect Park
PG=Parade Grounds

Date: 4/5/21

2021 PPBA
Bantam North

78 Gottlieb

Date Day Time Field Home Team Visiting Team
4/11/21 Sun 8:45 AM PP 6 78 Star 78 Gottlieb
4/17/21 Sat 12:45 PM PP 6 78 Gottlieb 78 McMillan
4/22/21 Thu 6:00 PM ParGrds 6 78 Fox 78 Gottlieb
4/24/21 Sat 2:45 PM PP 5 78 Rose 78 Gottlieb
5/1/21 Sat 4:45 PM PP 7 78 Gottlieb 78 Star
5/2/21 Sun 8:45 AM ParGrds 5 78 Gottlieb 78 Fox
5/8/21 Sat 4:45 PM PP 7 78 Fox 78 Gottlieb

5/10/21 Mon 6:00 PM PP 7 78 Gottlieb 78 McMillan
5/16/21 Sun 4:45 PM PP 7 78 Gottlieb 78 Star
5/18/21 Tue 6:00 PM PP 6 78 Rose 78 Gottlieb
5/22/21 Sat 4:45 PM PP 5 78 McMillan 78 Gottlieb
5/24/21 Mon 6:00 PM Dewey 78 Star 78 Gottlieb
6/5/21 Sat 2:45 PM PP 5 78 Gottlieb 78 Rose
6/7/21 Mon 6:00 PM PP 6 78 McMillan 78 Gottlieb



PP=Prospect Park
PG=Parade Grounds

Date: 4/5/21

2021 PPBA
Bantam North
78 McMillan

Date Day Time Field Home Team Visiting Team
4/10/21 Sat 2:45 PM PP 7 78 McMillan 78 Fox
4/15/21 Thu 6:00 PM ParGrds 6 78 McMillan 78 Fox
4/17/21 Sat 12:45 PM PP 6 78 Gottlieb 78 McMillan
4/18/21 Sun 2:45 PM PP 5 78 McMillan 78 Star
4/25/21 Sun 4:45 PM PP 5 78 Rose 78 McMillan
5/1/21 Sat 2:45 PM PP 7 78 McMillan 78 Rose
5/6/21 Thu 6:00 PM PP 6 78 Fox 78 McMillan
5/8/21 Sat 2:45 PM PP 7 78 Star 78 McMillan

5/10/21 Mon 6:00 PM PP 7 78 Gottlieb 78 McMillan
5/15/21 Sat 2:45 PM PP 5 78 Fox 78 McMillan
5/22/21 Sat 4:45 PM PP 5 78 McMillan 78 Gottlieb
5/23/21 Sun 8:45 AM ParGrds 6 78 Star 78 McMillan
6/6/21 Sun 2:45 PM PP 5 78 McMillan 78 Rose
6/7/21 Mon 6:00 PM PP 6 78 McMillan 78 Gottlieb



PP=Prospect Park
PG=Parade Grounds

Date: 4/5/21

2021 PPBA
Bantam North

78 Rose

Date Day Time Field Home Team Visiting Team
4/10/21 Sat 10:45 AM PP 1 78 Rose 78 Star
4/14/21 Wed 6:00 PM ParGrds 5 78 Rose 78 Star
4/17/21 Sat 2:45 PM PP 5 78 Fox 78 Rose
4/24/21 Sat 2:45 PM PP 5 78 Rose 78 Gottlieb
4/25/21 Sun 4:45 PM PP 5 78 Rose 78 McMillan
5/1/21 Sat 2:45 PM PP 7 78 McMillan 78 Rose
5/3/21 Mon 5:00 PM PP 6 78 Star 78 Rose
5/9/21 Sun 4:45 PM PP 5 78 Rose 78 Fox

5/15/21 Sat 12:45 PM PP 5 78 Star 78 Rose
5/18/21 Tue 6:00 PM PP 6 78 Rose 78 Gottlieb
5/22/21 Sat 12:45 PM PP 1 78 Rose 78 Fox
5/23/21 Sun 10:45 AM ParGrds 6 78 Fox 78 Rose
6/5/21 Sat 2:45 PM PP 5 78 Gottlieb 78 Rose
6/6/21 Sun 2:45 PM PP 5 78 McMillan 78 Rose



PP=Prospect Park
PG=Parade Grounds

Date: 4/5/21

2021 PPBA
Bantam North

78 Star

Date Day Time Field Home Team Visiting Team
4/10/21 Sat 10:45 AM PP 1 78 Rose 78 Star
4/11/21 Sun 8:45 AM PP 6 78 Star 78 Gottlieb
4/14/21 Wed 6:00 PM ParGrds 5 78 Rose 78 Star
4/18/21 Sun 2:45 PM PP 5 78 McMillan 78 Star
4/19/21 Mon 6:00 PM PP 4 78 Star 78 Fox
4/24/21 Sat 8:45 AM PP 7 78 Star 78 Fox
5/1/21 Sat 4:45 PM PP 7 78 Gottlieb 78 Star
5/3/21 Mon 5:00 PM PP 6 78 Star 78 Rose
5/8/21 Sat 2:45 PM PP 7 78 Star 78 McMillan

5/15/21 Sat 12:45 PM PP 5 78 Star 78 Rose
5/16/21 Sun 4:45 PM PP 7 78 Gottlieb 78 Star
5/23/21 Sun 8:45 AM ParGrds 6 78 Star 78 McMillan
5/24/21 Mon 6:00 PM Dewey 78 Star 78 Gottlieb
6/6/21 Sun 4:45 PM PP 1 78 Fox 78 Star


